
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2241 1 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD & HUNTINGTON CHASE CIR 7:33 AM 1:39 PM MS. NICELY

2 BROOKSDALE DR & SUNNYDALE DR 7:37 AM 1:43 PM
3 909 CORDER ROAD 7:39 AM 1:45 PM
4 SKYWAY DR & SHELIA DR 7:56 AM 2:00 PM
5 MARY LANE & ASHBY WY (SOUTH) 7:59 AM 2:03 PM
6 LAVERNE DR & ORA CIR (NORTH) 8:02 AM 2:06 PM
7 IVELYN DR & VASSAS CT 8:04 AM 2:07 PM
8 MIKE ST & LAURIE LANE 8:06 AM 2:08 PM
9 TYREE DR & PALOMINO LANE 8:11 AM 1:35 PM

2241 Russell Elementary 1:25 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2229 1 RANDY CIR & TIMMY CT 7:50 AM 1:15 PM MR. HARDY

2 STERLING DR & RANDY CIR 7:51 AM 1:16 PM
3 TYRONE ST & ANGUS BLVD 7:52 AM 1:17 PM
4 WINDSOR DR & BONNIE DR 7:54 AM 1:19 PM
5 BONNIE DR & CHERREN DALE DR (SOUTH) 7:56 AM 1:21 PM
6 LEISURE LAKE DR & S KIMBERLY DR (AT MAILBOXES 7:58 AM 1:23 PM

2229 Russell Elementary 1:10 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2316 1 292 SOUTHFIELD CT 7:30 AM 1:49 PM MR. CLOUD

2 WATERFORD DR & SALEM DR 7:36 AM 1:43 PM
3 133 HWY 96 (R/S) 7:40 AM 1:54 PM
4 FAIRWAYS DR & FIFTH FAIRWAY 7:46 AM 1:35 PM
5 PIEDMONT LANE & HARMONY PATH (NORTH) 7:53 AM 1:30 PM
6 302 LINKS VIEW DR 7:58 AM 1:25 PM
7 SHANNON RIDGE DR & CREEK COVE TRL (WEST) 8:03 AM 1:19 PM
8 SHANNON RIDGE DR & CREEK COVE TRL (EAST) 8:04 AM 1:20 PM
9 SHANNON RIDGE DR & IDLE RIDGE DR (NORTH) 8:05 AM 1:21 PM

2316 Russell Elementary 1:15 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2238 1 220 GOLDEN EAGLE DR 7:02 AM 2:03 PM MS. RICHARDSON

2 FINCH DR & HUMMINGBIRD LANE 7:03 AM 2:04 PM
3 1624 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (R/S) 7:05 AM 2:09 PM
4 1604 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (R/S) 7:07 AM 2:10 PM
5 442 MT ZION ROAD 7:11 AM 2:00 PM
6 208 GAIL DR 7:13 AM 1:59 PM
7 CASTLE PINES DR & CHIPPER ST 7:15 AM 1:57 PM
8 SHANNON RIDGE DR & DOUBLEGATE DR 7:17 AM 1:56 PM
9 MT ZION ROAD & FOREST LAWN 7:19 AM 1:54 PM

10 209 BONANZA DR 7:24 AM 1:30 PM
11 BEECHWOOD DR & STRAWBRIDGE LN 7:26 AM 1:49 PM
12 GRAY FOX CRSG & BROOKHAVEN DR 7:27 AM 1:50 PM
13 WILDWOOD TRL & WILDWOOD CT 7:29 AM 1:31 PM
14 MYLES LANE & MILLSTONE WY 7:32 AM 1:34 PM
15 STRAWBRIDGE LANE & CHADWYCK CIR 7:34 AM 1:48 PM
16 CANTERFIELD DR & FIELDWALK CHAS 7:36 AM 1:46 PM
17 BRITTLAND DR & SHELDON RIDGE CT 7:37 AM 1:45 PM
18 BRANDONSHIRE LANE & WYNFIELD LANE 7:39 AM 1:43 PM
19 CHADWYCK CIR & KENTSHIRE LANE (WEST) 7:40 AM 1:40 PM
20 CHADWYCK CIR & KENTSHIRE LANE (EAST) 7:41 AM 1:42 PM
21 300 CHADWYCK CIR 7:42 AM 1:41 PM
22 MAPLEWOOD DR & SANDLEWOOD DR 7:45 AM 1:38 PM
23 623 MAPLEWOOD DR 7:46 AM 1:37 PM
24 640 MAPLEWOOD DR 7:47 AM 1:36 PM
25 TORTOISE DR & OVERLOOK DR 7:50 AM 1:27 PM
26 2103 MOODY ROAD (R/S) 7:59 AM 1:05 PM
27 2251 MOODY ROAD (R/S-APT ENT) 8:03 AM 1:09 PM
28 TALLULAH TRL & LAKE POINTE DR 8:06 AM 1:12 PM
29 TALLULAH TRL & SOUTHLAND STATION DR 8:07 AM 1:13 PM
30 210 SOUTHLAND STATION DR (APTS) 8:08 AM 1:14 PM
31 SOUTHLAND STATION DR & STATION WY 8:09 AM 1:15 PM
32 CHOCTAW ST & SUWANEE AVE 8:11 AM 1:18 PM
33 FLINT ST & LAKESIDE DR, WR 8:12 AM 1:19 PM

2238 Russell Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2231 1 RIVER VALLEY TRL & RIVER VALLEY CT 6:50 AM 1:13 PM MS. RODGERS

2 SWEET BAY ROAD & SAWTOOTH CT 6:53 AM 1:16 PM
3 255 HATHERSAGE DR 6:55 AM 1:18 PM
4 PEARL MOSS LANE & WILLOW MOSS WY (SOUTH) 6:58 AM 1:21 PM
5 PEARL MOSS LANE & WILLOW MOSS WY (NORTH) 7:00 AM 1:23 PM
6 BRODERICK CIR & DEVEN CT 7:10 AM 1:33 PM
7 PEYTON RAY LANE & BRODERICK CIR (SOUTH) 7:11 AM 1:34 PM
8 DEVEN CT & ELA CT 7:12 AM 1:35 PM
9 ROBNSON WAY & LOVORN CIR 7:15 AM 1:38 PM

10 LOVORN CIR & ROBBIE CT 7:17 AM 1:40 PM
11 DOROTHY CT & REESE DR 7:19 AM 1:42 PM
12 TYSON GLEN DR & DOROTHY CT (SOUTH) 7:20 AM 1:43 PM
13 DOROTHY CT & TYSON GLEN DR (NORTH) 7:21 AM 1:44 PM
14 TYSON GLEN DR & SWEETWATER DR 7:23 AM 1:46 PM
15 1585 SWEETWATER LANE 7:24 AM 1:47 PM
15 DOROTHY CT & MELVINA DR 7:27 AM 1:50 PM
16 TWELVE OAKS DR & JEWEL CT 7:32 AM 1:55 PM
17 108 RAYMOND CIR 7:36 AM 1:59 PM
18 TUDOR PL & S CHARITY LANE 7:38 AM 2:01 PM
19 TUG CT & RYE CT 7:39 AM 2:02 PM
20 HAVERHILL CIR & ROMAR CT 7:40 AM 2:03 PM
21 113 HAVERHILL CIR 7:42 AM 2:05 PM
22 BLAKE TERR & MELISSA LANE 7:46 AM 2:09 PM
23 BLUE JAY WY & CROSSFIELD DR 7:47 AM 2:10 PM
24 1008 FEAGIN MILL ROAD (APT ENT) 7:49 AM 2:12 PM
25 1219 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (APT ENT) 7:50 AM 2:13 PM
26 ELY PL & CARVER CT 7:52 AM 2:15 PM
27 MINTER DR & ANDY TAYLOR WY 7:53 AM 2:16 PM
28 ANDY TAYLOR WY & RALEIGH DR 7:54 AM 2:17 PM
29 LATHAM DR & COURTHOUSE LANE (NORTH) 7:56 AM 2:19 PM
30 LATHAM DR & HOWLAND AVE (APTS) 7:57 AM 2:20 PM
31 BUTTEN DR & WRASLING WY 8:03 AM 2:26 PM
32 GALAXY AVE & VENUS WY 8:05 AM 2:28 PM
33 540 GRAND AVE 8:10 AM 2:33 PM
34 GRAND AVE & ERIC DR 8:11 AM 2:34 PM
35 LATTICE BEND & HAVEN CREST 8:12 AM 2:35 PM

2231 Russell Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2237 1 BEDFORDSHIRE LANE & MATHIS MILL DR 6:55 AM 1:21 PM MS. BELTZ

2 WINDECKER DR & LONDON CT 6:57 AM 1:24 PM
3 ALEXIS WY & TANNER ST (SOUTH) 6:59 AM 1:27 PM
4 HIALEAH DR & ALEXIS WY 7:00 AM 1:27 PM
5 HIALEAH DR & ASHLEY NICOLE AVE 7:00 AM 1:28 PM
6 ASHLEY NICOLE AVE & GRADEN COVE 7:01 AM 1:28 PM
7 ASHLEY NICOLE AVE & SAMANTHA BROOKE WY 7:01 AM 1:28 PM
8 LOBLOLLY DR & BOXELDER CT (3 POINT TURN 7:05 AM 1:32 PM
9 827 HWY 247 (R/S-SOUTHBOUND) 7:10 AM 1:36 PM

10 128 S BLACKBERRY CIR 7:16 AM 1:41 PM
11 103 S BLACKBERRY CIR 7:17 AM 1:41 PM
12 118 LITTLE FARM LANE 7:18 AM 1:40 PM
13 301 PINEY GROVE ROAD 7:20 AM 1:45 PM
14 PINEY GROVE ROAD & W HOUSTON DR 7:21 AM 1:46 PM
15 SOLOMON ROAD & CANION PL 7:24 AM 1:48 PM
16 266 MORGAN RANCH CIR 7:28 AM 1:51 PM
17 136 BELLWOOD AVE 7:31 AM 1:55 PM
18 ADIRONDAC WY & CATSKILL LANE (NORTH) 7:34 AM 1:58 PM
19 CHISOM TRL & APACHE LANE 7:40 AM 2:03 PM
20 SECOND ST, BO & THIRD AVE, BO 7:44 AM 2:07 PM
21 LARKSPUR LANE & CLOVER TRL 7:48 AM 1:15 PM
22 CHARLOTTE DR & NEWTON LANE 7:54 AM 2:13 PM
23 JULEE EMILYN DR & DONNA KAY CT 8:02 AM 1:10 PM

2237 Russell Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM


	RES

